
Dear Valued Client  

VKN FINANCIAL SERVICES PTY LTD – CONTACT DETAILS  

In an effort to provide better service to our clients, kindly refer the below contact list.  

SWITCHBOARD  011 023 7265/6      

FAX NUMBER  011 680 0394/086 512 2641      

  CELL NUMBERS  FAX 2 E-MAIL  EMAIL ADDRESS  

RECEPTION        

Mrs. Molly Banda  083 244 7286  086 514 2968  molly@vknfs.co.za  

FINANCE AND 

ADMINISTRATION  

      

Mr. Reynold Naidoo  078 828 1373    reynold@vknfs.co.za  

UNDERWRITING         

Ms. Delwena Naidoo  076 383 1545  086 512 2641  delwena@vknfs.co.za  

Ms. Lindi Sibeko    lindiwe@vknfs.co.za  

CLAIMS         

  

  

  



Mr. Bethuel Thenga   074 302 6408  086 595 0778  bethuel@vknfs.co.za  

Mr. Tumelo Ngcobo  076 704 5050    tumelo@vknfs.co.za  

MARKETING        

Mr. Gabriel Nkolongwane  082 868 0425  086 512 8466  gabriel@vknfs.co.za  

Ms. Dale Stone  076 594 8380  086 546 5904  dale@vknfs.co.za  

MANAGEMENT        

Mr. Vis Naidoo  082 920 3695  086 611 1434  vis@vknfs.co.za  

Physical Address:              Postal Address:  

3 Wouter Street              166 Berrymead Avenue,  

Ridgeway,                Mondeor,   

Johannesburg               Johannesburg  

     

2091                  2091  

  

Website: www.vknfs.co.za       

FSP Number: 1207   

VKN Registration Number:  2004/011224/07  

VKN VAT Number:  4250207455  

  

  

  

  

  

http://www.vknfs.co.za/
http://www.vknfs.co.za/


  

  

  

  

  

  


